
Nelson Sun 3 Mar 19

Dunedin Sun 10 Mar 19

Hutt City �ur 14 Mar 19

Wellington Sun 17 Mar 19

Palmerston North Tue 19 Mar 19

Hibiscus Coast Sun 24 Mar 19

New Plymouth Tues 26 Mar 19

Bay of Islands Sun 7 Apr 19

Mt Maunganui Sun 25 Nov 18

Rotorua Sun 2 Dec 18

South AKL Wed 5 Dec 18

Central West AKL Sun 9 Dec 18

Central East AKL Sun 10 Feb 19

Hastings Tues 12 Feb 19

Hamilton Sun 17 Feb 19

Gisborne Tues 19 Feb 19

Christchurch Sun 24 Feb 19

BRONZE
PARTNERS

GOLD
PARTNERS

PLATINUM 
PARTNERS

SPORTS 
DEVELOPMENT
PARTNER

MEDIA
PARTNER

SILVER
PARTNER

try.weetbix.co.nz           ENTER NOW AT

17 Events Nationwide EARLY BIRD
DISCOUNTS 
AVAILABLE

+ FREE  
TRYATHLETE 
KIT DELIVERY

(Conditions apply)



Entry is open to anyone 7-15 years of age no matter 
what your fitness level. You can either sign up as an 

individual, or with a friend in a team of two.

Central East AKL
Sun 10 Feb 2019

South AKL Wed 5 Dec 2018

Hamilton Sun 17 Feb 2019

Palmerston North
Tues 19 Mar 2019

Nelson Sun 3 Mar 2019

Gisborne 
Tue 19 Feb 2019

Hastings 
Tues 12 Feb 2019

Hutt City �ur 14 Mar 2019

Wellington Sun 17 Mar 2019

Christchurch Sun 24 Feb 2019

Dunedin Sun 10 Mar 2019

Mt Maunganui 
Sun 25 Nov 2018

Rotorua Sun 2 Dec 2018

New Plymouth
Tues 26 Mar 2019

Central West AKL
Sun 9 Dec 2018

Hibiscus Coast
Sun 24 Mar 2019

Bay of Islands
Sun 7 Apr 2019

try.weetbix.co.nz or call 0800 WEETBIX
Enter now at


